Bona DCS Previous Models AMO530000
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Bona DCS Previous Models AMO530000

AS0539012
AS0539370
AS0539013
AS0539074
AS0539014
AS0539448
AS0539366
AS0539010
AS0539071
AS0539434
AS0539371
AS0539522
AS0539202
AS0539011
AS0539452
AS0539117
AS0539423
AS0539521
AS0539454
AS0957718
AS0539026
AS0539118
AS0539369
AS0539368

Lonogpac holder
Tank

Wheel

Starlock 12mm
Swivelling casor Kit
Motor cover
Motor hold

Motor

Motor gasket DCS
Control panel
Cable with sintop
Control panel holder
Outlet

Switch
Vacuummeter
Nipple

Vacuum Hose
Distance

Soft start

Screw K6S 4 x 20
Pop rivet nut M14

Electrical filter DCS 230V

Autostart DCS 230V
Filter holder
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AS0539069
AS0539355
AS0539009
AS0539484
AS0539422
AS0953309
AS0961200
AS0961200
AS0539561
AS0539469
AS0539354
AS0539425
AS0539251
AS0539008
AS0539442
AS0539362
AS0539427
AS0539428
AS0539429
AS0539002
AS0539365
AS0539364
AS0539413
AS0539436
AS0957711

Hepa cover with gasket
Hepa cover

Filter cooling fan
Exhouse

Screw Kit

Screw MF6S M4x14
Locking nut

Locking nut

Gas spring

Lock

Cyclone

Sealing kit
Longopac fixing
Filter

Hinge

Handle

Screw kit for handle
Screw kit gas spring

Excentric lock with pop rivet

Pleated rough filter 1m2
Hose with rubber conn.
Valve arm

Cover

Bottom cleaning valve
Screw MK 6S



49 . AS0539001 Longopac box 4-pack
50. AS0539003 HEPA-filter



